Position

Director Of Public Works
Asst Dir Of PW/City Eng
Public Works Superintendent
Public Works Manager

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Traffic Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Street & Field Utilities Mgr
Park Manager

MW Lead - Field Utilities
Chief Distribution Operator
PW Construction Inspector Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

PW Supv-Equipment
Maintenance

Fleet And Facilities Manager
Sr Engineering Designer
Management Analyst Il

PW Supv-Street Maintenance
Engineering Specialist Il

PW Construction Inspector I
MW Lead - Field Utilities
Engineering Specialist Il

MW Lead - Field Utilities

PW Supv-Field Utilities

PW Construction Inspector I

Other Positions Held City

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$229,968
$177,390
$160,525
$144,364
$143,170
$142,106
$141,127
$130,378
$121,149
$119,949
$117,600
$114,812
$113,268
$109,648
$106,564
$106,443
$103,648
$101,310

$100,298
$98,893
$97,962
$97,658
$96,236
$95,607
$95,196
$92,918
$92,838
$92,577
$90,900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,419
$80,339
$69,815
$70,116
$64,947
$70,116
$66,040
$46,625
$64,973
$48,821
$60,757
$60,204
$44,059
$56,035
$48,934
$42,367
$39,549
$50,706

$40,048
$45,154
$55,566
$48,707
$51,685
$48,934
$44,089
$35,071
$45,497
$48,442
$48,934



Traffic Signal Technician Il
PW Construction Inspector Il
MW Il - Field Utilities
Equipment Mechanic I

MW Il - Streets

PW Supv-Parks

PW Supv-Facilities
Maintenance

Jr Engineer

PW Supv-Parks

MW Il - Field Utilities
MW Il - Field Utilities
Maintenance Wkr Lead
MW Lead - Streets
Equipment Mechanic I
MW Il - Field Utilities
MW Lead - Streets
Equipment Mechanic Il
MW Lead - Field Utilities
Maintenance Wkr Lead
MW Lead - Streets
MW Lead - Streets
Maintenance Wkr Lead
MW Il - Streets
Equipment Mechanic Il
MW Il - Streets
Maintenance Worker I
MW Il - Field Utilities
MW Il - Field Utilities
Administrative Technician Il
Maintenance Worker I

MW II - Streets

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$85,330
$84,375
$82,371
$81,963
$80,489
$79,403
$79,007

$78,477
$78,466
$78,207
$78,196
$77,002
$76,045
$75,609
$74,804
$74,486
$74,351
$73,722
$73,486
$72,734
$70,000
$69,491
$68,762
$68,305
$68,074
$67,986
$67,907
$67,128
$66,878
$65,358
$64,322

$46,376
$33,005
$43,103
$45,708
$36,744
$34,883
$44,827

$37,892
$49,058
$43,582
$18,058
$42,422
$43,471
$45,721
$30,339
$24,818
$40,144
$39,404
$42,179
$43,471
$38,432
$41,952
$36,744
$18,432
$28,709
$24,962
$37,768
$28,036
$42,544
$27,734
$36,744



Maintenance Worker I
MW 1l - Field Utilities

Contract Compl Specialist |

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
MW Il - Facilities
Maintenance Worker |
MW Il - Facilities
Storekeeper
Maintenance Wkr Lead
Sr Secretary
Maintenance Worker I
Secretary |l

Secretary |l

Equipment Mechanic Il
Secretary |

MW Il - Field Utilities
MW Il - Facilities

MW Il - Facilities

MW Il - Field Utilities
Maintenance Worker I
Engineering Technician |
Maintenance Worker I
Jr Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Engineering Technician |
Jr Engineer

Program Coordinator I
Management Analyst ||

Maintenance Worker |

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$64,028
$63,936
$63,707
$63,550
$62,804
$62,661
$62,264
$61,877
$60,006
$59,993
$58,904
$57,219
$56,927
$56,362
$53,210
$53,210
$52,771
$51,876
$51,648
$51,629
$51,268
$50,556
$50,375
$50,196
$48,050
$44,163
$42,056
$41,318
$38,284
$34,898
$34,531
$30,669

$27,879
$30,340
$42,221
$41,085
$40,705
$41,348
$25,180
$36,262
$17,322
$29,877
$34,499
$35,010
$39,817
$24,841
$38,795
$22,118
$34,792
$38,360
$20,671
$29,061
$12,674
$28,950
$22,690
$24,039

$9,241

$2,106
$20,321
$19,605
$17,193
$14,023
$11,215

$2,045



Maintenance Worker |
Traffic Signal Technician Il
Laborer (PT)

Special Project Coordinator (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)
Administrative Clerk (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)
Administrative Assistant
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Maintenance Worker I
Stock Clerk/Courier (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Student Intern-College (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Engineering Intern-College(PT)
Administrative Clerk (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$30,195
$28,226
$26,274
$24,696
$23,470
$23,235
$23,130
$21,527
$21,429
$20,866
$19,981
$19,053
$18,844
$18,707
$18,127
$17,470
$17,297
$17,282
$16,201
$15,258
$14,943
$11,717
$10,667

$8,552

$8,181

$8,047

$7,928

$6,634

$5,350

$5,084

$4,171

$3,492

$2,480
$1,225
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$14,286
$0

$0

$0
$2,470
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Laborer (PT)

Student Intern-College (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Student Intern-College (PT)
Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Laborer (PT)

Engineering Intern-College(PT)
Laborer (PT)

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$3,196
$3,071
$2,431
$2,369
$2,110
$1,895
$1,728
$1,691
$1,234
$987
$99

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



