Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Vacaville	Public Works	\$229,968	\$88,419
Asst Dir Of PW/City Eng		Vacaville	Public Works	\$177,390	\$80,339
Public Works Superintendent		Vacaville	Public Works	\$160,525	\$69,815
Public Works Manager		Vacaville	Public Works	\$144,364	\$70,116
Sr Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$143,170	\$64,947
Sr Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$142,106	\$70,116
Sr Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$141,127	\$66,040
Traffic Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$130,378	\$46,625
Associate Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$121,149	\$64,973
Associate Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$119,949	\$48,821
Street & Field Utilities Mgr		Vacaville	Public Works	\$117,600	\$60,757
Park Manager		Vacaville	Public Works	\$114,812	\$60,204
MW Lead - Field Utilities		Vacaville	Public Works	\$113,268	\$44,059
Chief Distribution Operator		Vacaville	Public Works	\$109,648	\$56,035
PW Construction Inspector II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$106,564	\$48,934
Associate Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$106,443	\$42,367
Associate Civil Engineer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$103,648	\$39,549
PW Supv-Equipment Maintenance		Vacaville	Public Works	\$101,310	\$50,706
Fleet And Facilities Manager		Vacaville	Public Works	\$100,298	\$40,048
Sr Engineering Designer		Vacaville	Public Works	\$98,893	\$45,154
Management Analyst II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$97,962	\$55,566
PW Supv-Street Maintenance		Vacaville	Public Works	\$97,658	\$48,707
Engineering Specialist II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$96,236	\$51,685
PW Construction Inspector II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$95,607	\$48,934
MW Lead - Field Utilities		Vacaville	Public Works	\$95,196	\$44,089
Engineering Specialist II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$92,918	\$35,071
MW Lead - Field Utilities		Vacaville	Public Works	\$92,838	\$45,497
PW Supv-Field Utilities		Vacaville	Public Works	\$92,577	\$48,442
PW Construction Inspector II		Vacaville	Public Works	\$90,900	\$48,934

Traffic Signal Technician II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$85,330	\$46,376
PW Construction Inspector II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$84,375	\$33,005
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$82,371	\$43,103
Equipment Mechanic II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$81,963	\$45,708
MW II - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$80,489	\$36,744
PW Supv-Parks	Vacaville	Public Works	\$79,403	\$34,883
PW Supv-Facilities Maintenance	Vacaville	Public Works	\$79,007	\$44,827
Jr Engineer	Vacaville	Public Works	\$78,477	\$37,892
PW Supv-Parks	Vacaville	Public Works	\$78,466	\$49,058
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$78,207	\$43,582
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$78,196	\$18,058
Maintenance Wkr Lead	Vacaville	Public Works	\$77,002	\$42,422
MW Lead - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$76,045	\$43,471
Equipment Mechanic II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$75,609	\$45,721
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$74,804	\$30,339
MW Lead - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$74,486	\$24,818
Equipment Mechanic II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$74,351	\$40,144
MW Lead - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$73,722	\$39,404
Maintenance Wkr Lead	Vacaville	Public Works	\$73,486	\$42,179
MW Lead - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$72,734	\$43,471
MW Lead - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$70,000	\$38,432
Maintenance Wkr Lead	Vacaville	Public Works	\$69,491	\$41,952
MW II - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$68,762	\$36,744
Equipment Mechanic II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$68,305	\$18,432
MW II - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$68,074	\$28,709
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$67,986	\$24,962
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$67,907	\$37,768
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$67,128	\$28,036
Administrative Technician II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$66,878	\$42,544
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$65,358	\$27,734
MW II - Streets	Vacaville	Public Works	\$64,322	\$36,744

Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$64,028	\$27,879
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$63,936	\$30,340
Contract Compl Specialist I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$63,707	\$42,221
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$63,550	\$41,085
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$62,804	\$40,705
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$62,661	\$41,348
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$62,264	\$25,180
MW II - Facilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$61,877	\$36,262
Maintenance Worker I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$60,006	\$17,322
MW II - Facilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$59,993	\$29,877
Storekeeper	Vacaville	Public Works	\$58,904	\$34,499
Maintenance Wkr Lead	Vacaville	Public Works	\$57,219	\$35,010
Sr Secretary	Vacaville	Public Works	\$56,927	\$39,817
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$56,362	\$24,841
Secretary II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$53,210	\$38,795
Secretary II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$53,210	\$22,118
Equipment Mechanic II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$52,771	\$34,792
Secretary I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$51,876	\$38,360
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$51,648	\$20,671
MW II - Facilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$51,629	\$29,061
MW II - Facilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$51,268	\$12,674
MW II - Field Utilities	Vacaville	Public Works	\$50,556	\$28,950
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$50,375	\$22,690
Engineering Technician I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$50,196	\$24,039
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$48,050	\$9,241
Jr Engineer	Vacaville	Public Works	\$44,163	\$2,106
Maintenance Worker I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$42,056	\$20,321
Engineering Technician I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$41,318	\$19,605
Jr Engineer	Vacaville	Public Works	\$38,284	\$17,193
Program Coordinator II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$34,898	\$14,023
Management Analyst II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$34,531	\$11,215
Maintenance Worker I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$30,669	\$2,045

Maintenance Worker I	Vacaville	Public Works	\$30,195	\$2,480
Traffic Signal Technician II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$28,226	\$1,225
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$26,274	\$0
Special Project Coordinator (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$24,696	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$23,470	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$23,235	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$23,130	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$21,527	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$21,429	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$20,866	\$0
Administrative Clerk (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$19,981	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$19,053	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$18,844	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$18,707	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$18,127	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$17,470	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Vacaville	Public Works	\$17,297	\$14,286
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$17,282	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$16,201	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$15,258	\$0
Maintenance Worker II	Vacaville	Public Works	\$14,943	\$2,470
Stock Clerk/Courier (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$11,717	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$10,667	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$8,552	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$8,181	\$0
Student Intern-College (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$8,047	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$7,928	\$0
Engineering Intern-College(PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$6,634	\$0
Administrative Clerk (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$5,350	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$5,084	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$4,171	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$3,492	\$0

Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$3,196	\$0
Student Intern-College (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$3,071	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$2,431	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$2,369	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$2,110	\$0
Student Intern-College (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$1,895	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$1,728	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$1,691	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$1,234	\$0
Engineering Intern-College(PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$987	\$0
Laborer (PT)	Vacaville	Public Works	\$99	\$0